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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
1/10/2026

Kansas Public Disclosure Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

https://kpdc.kansas.gov/

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:pat pettey

Filing Report Address: 5316 lakewood st

Address2:

City: kansas city Zip: 66106 County: Wyandotte

Home Phone: (913) 236-7463 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 6

! SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2025 through 12/31/2025)

I 1 ICASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD I

1 2 JTOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS [(Schedule A) view/print

3 I CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD I (Add Lines 1 and 2)

I 4 I TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS | (Schedule C) view/print

$44,603.39 j

$15,150.00|

$59,753.391

$9,265.371

5 | CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 I IN-KI ND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 I OTHER TRANSACTIONS

I Subtract Line 4 from 3)

I (Schedule B) view/print

[(Schedule D) view/print

$50,488.02

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/9/2026 10:56:58 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Pat Pettey

Print this form or Go Back

1 of 1/10/2026, 12:17 PM
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: pat pettey

Date

12/30/25

12/25/25

12/23/25

12/23/25

12/23/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas funeral

directors asso

1200S. Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66612

Prime therapeutics

PO Box 64812
St.Paul MN 55164

NASCAR holdings
LLC
1 Day tona Blvd
Daytona Beach FL

32114

PAC of Kansas

Ophthalmologist
lOWPhillipRd,
Suite 120
vernon hills IL

60061

American Society

of Anesthesiologist

1061 American
Lane
Schaumburg IL

60173

Kansas Independent

Pharmacy

3512SWFairlawn
Rd ste 300
Topeka KS 66614

Kansas Crossing

casino, LC
1275SHWY69
Pittsburg KS
66762

Kansas PET

advocates

11460 Tomahawk

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds. Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of

Individual
Giving
More Than

$150

Primary

Total

$0.00

$250.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

General

Total

$250.00

$0.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00
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12/10/25

12/02/25

12/02/25

11/19/25

11/14/25

11/12/25

10/29/25

10/29/25

10/29/25

creek pkwy Ste 300
Leawood KS

66211

kansas

anesthesiolgist

assistant

4030 W 99th Ter
overland park KS

66207

Kansas Contractors

asso

800 SW Jackson St
^100
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas automobile

dealers

731 south Kansas

ave

Topeka KS 66603

Kansas bankers

asso.

PO Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604

Sanofi US services

Inc.

100 Morris St
Morristown NJ

7960

Elevance healthjnc.
3075 Vandercar

Way
OH3402-B263
Cincinnati OH
45209

Midwest Health Inc

3024 SW
Wanamaker Rd

Suite 300
Topeka KS 66614

Recover-Care

Healthcare

2420 Knapp St
Second floor

Brooklyn NY
11235

KHCA
1100 SW Gage
Blvd
PO Box 4770

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$0.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$0.00

$0.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$200.00

$500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00
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10/28/25

10/28/25

10/28/25

10/28/25

10/18/25

10/16/25

09/08/25

09/04/25

08/28/25

07/03/25

Topeka KS 66604

Wyandotte Family
Eyecare Center
21 N 12th St
Suite 102
Kansas City KS
66102

Natalie Nibert
8418 Mulberry St
Wichita KS
67226-3348

AT&T Kansas PAC
5400 Foxridge Dr.

RmlH
Mission KS 66202

Kansas Optometric

PAC
632 SW Van Buren
St
STE 100
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Hospital

Association
215SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Blue Cross Blue

Shield Kansas

1133SWTopeka
Blvd
Topeka KS 66629

Butler National

Coorporation
1 Aero Plaza

New Century KS
66031

Kansas Beverage

Association

5845 SW 29th St
Topeka KS 66614

Kansas Association

of Nurse

Anesthetists CRNA
PAC
PO Box 4006
Lawrence KS

66046

Ty son
Po Box 2020
Springdale AR

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00
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06/25/25

05/01/25

72765

Textron PAC

40 Westminster St.

Providence RI
2903-2525

LeadingAge Kansas
217SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Check

Check

$250.00

$250.00

$0.00]

$0.00|

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$250.00

$250.00

$15150.00

$0
$0
$0

$15150.00

Print this form or Go Back

4of4 1/10/2026, 12:17PM
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: pat pettey

Date

01/09/26

12/31/25

12/30/25

11/11/25

11/10/25

09/30/25

09/16/25

09/12/25

Name and Address

Pat Pettey

5316 Lakewood St
Kansas City KS 66106

Pat pettey
5316 Lakewood St
kansasCity KS 66106

Pat Pettey
5316 Lakewood St
Kansas City KS 66106

Pat Pettey
5316 Lakewood St
Kansas City KS 66106

Friends of Cedar Crest

Asso.

15 W Cedar crest Rd

Topeka KS 66606

Pat Pettey
5316 Lakewood St
Kansas City KS 66106

Lucy Watson

5144 Steams St
Shawnee KS 66203

Pat Pettey

5316 Lakewood St
Kansas City KS 66106

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Candidate (self) travel miles
outside session

Candidate (self) sunflower
journal & NEJC gala

Candidate (self) donation to

JOCO Democrat party

Candidate (self) contribution
to Mainstream

Donation/Contrib

Candidate (self) donation to
the family conservancy

Consultant Office Work

Candidate (self) candy for
parade

Primary

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$187.50

$0.00

$175.00

$660.00

$119.88

General
Total

$707.00

$380.00

$103.00

$0.00

$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Amount

$707.00

$380.00

$103.00

$187.50

$100.00

$175.00

$660.00

$119.88
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09/11/25

08/25/25

08/22/25

08/18/25

08/04/25

08/04/25

07/10/25

07/09/25

07/03/25

06/23/25

Pat Pettey

5316 Lakewood St
Kansas City KS 66106

Pat Pettey

5316 Lakewood St
Kansas City KS 66106

Lee's Printing

14690 Parallel Rd
Basehor KS 66007

Pat Pettey

5316LakewoodSt
Kansas City KS 66106

Pat Pettey
5316LakewoodSt
Kansas City KS 66106

USPS
3400 Strong ave

Kansas City KS 66106

USPS
3400 Strong ave

Kansas City KS 66106

Pat Pettey

5316 Lakewood St
Kansas City KS 66106

Grandparents for Gun

Safety
PO Box 8617
Prarie Village KS 66208

USPS
3400 Strong Ave
Kansas City KS 66106

Candidate (self) campaign
services

Candidate (self) donation

tocross-lines community

outreach

Postage/Shipping

Candidate (self) donation to

Johnson County Democrats

Candidate (self) raffle ticket
Police Athletic League

Postage/Shipping

Postage/Shipping

Candidate (self) travel

Donation/Contrib ticket/

donation for Grandparents for
Gun Safety

Postage/Shipping postcard
stamps

$192.00

$100.00

$298.38

$500.00

$200.00

$610.00

$336.00

$70.00

$250.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$192.00

$100.00

$298.38

$500.00

$200.00

$610.00

$336.00

$70.00

$250.00

$336.00
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06/13/25

06/09/25

05/30/25

05/13/25

05/13/25

05/12/25

04/28/25

04/23/25

04/09/25

04/08/25

USPS
6029 Broadmoor St

Mission KS 66202

Shawnee Mission

Foundation

8200 W. 71 st St
Shawnee Mission KS

66204

USPS
6029 Broadmoor St
Mission KS 66202

USPS
3400 Strong Ave
Kansas City KS 66106

ABC
1230835th St
Kansas City KS 66106

Johnson County

Democratic Party
8971 W 75th St
OverlandPark KS 66204

Lees Printing

804 Central Ave

Kansas City KS 66101

USPS
3400 Strong Ave
Kansas City KS 66106

Kansas Sheriffs'

Association

P.O. Box 8205

Topeka KS 66608-9953

MOCSA
SlOOBroadwayBlvd
Suite 400
Kansas City MO 64111

Postage/Shipping postcard
stamps

Donation/Contrib donation to

shawnee mission foundation

Postage/Shipping postcard
stamps

Postage/Shipping postcard

stamps

Donation/Contrib gold

sponsor

Donation/Contrib contribution

Printing postcards

Postage/Shipping postcard
stamps

Donation/Contrib honorary

membership

Donation/Contrib luncheon

$100.00 $0.00

$246.40

$100.00

$224.00

$257.60

$700.00

$52.50

$298.38

$350.60

$25.00

$100.00
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04/07/25

02/12/25

02/04/25

01/14/25

01/11/25

01/01/25

01/01/25

Our Lady Of Unity
P.O. Box 510817

New Berlin WI
53151-0817

Pat Pettey
5316 Lakewood St
Kansas City KS 66106

Pens.corn

P.O. Box 847203

Dallas TX 75284-7203

Pat Pettey

5316LakewoodSt
Kansas City KS 66106

Pat Pettey

5316 Lakewood St
Kansas City KS 66106

Community Housing of

Wyandotte County

2 S 14th St
kansasCity KS 66102

Blue Kansas Club

5340 SW 17th St
Topeka KS 66604

Subscription ad in bulletin

Candidate (self) Kansas Field
Conference

Candidate (self) pens

Candidate (self) swearing in
party

Candidate (self) door prizes

Donation/Contrib donation

Donation/Contrib donation

$0.00

$100.00

$285.38

$76.63

$439.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$439.00

$100.00

$181.08

$285.38

$76.63

$120.00

$240.00

$9121.33

$144.04

$9265.37

Print this form or Go Back
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